4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

fil: 753527
: 46°

S

. 30.
ei : 30.
: 30
ati: 22

0481410F
0481419F
0481430F
1000321M
0363330M
0363337M
0363335M
0363342M
0363336M
1000338F
6180989F
0080161F
0363357F
0363338F
0363339F
0363334F
0363365M
0363315F
0481442F
0363303F
0363382F
1000316F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.9

Antena Club

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:39 GPS
:39 +0
:39 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

| DA38A424 | 30.04 18
| DA38A552 | 30.04 18
| DA3BA0OC4 | 30.04 18
|DA375F9C | 30.04 18
| DA375D5C | 30.04 18
| DA6G5BF94 | 30.04 18
|DA65C101 | 30.04 18
| DAGSBF3A | 30.04 18
|DA65C285 | 30.04 18
| DA38A1BO | 30.04 18
| DA38A1B6 | 30.04 18:
| DAGS5BF4E | 30.04 18:
| DAGSBFD3 | 30.04 18
| DA65C097 | 30.04 18
|DA65C016 | 30.04 18
| DA65CODD | 30.04 18
| DA65BF48 | 30.04 18
|DA38A13B | 30.04 18
| DA38A2EA | 30.04 18
|DA38A374 | 30.04 18
| DA6GS5BF46 | 30.04 18
| DA38A4C7T7 | 30.04 18

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 59638

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Benzing 48908229 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

Comisia imbarcare

pALD UL, 05: 2025 04827

| FILEON
| SERVER

Ioan Marcel Dumitras
23° 55" 36.7'

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

80002970


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/228550_1746038682.pdf

